ENGINEERING DATA (120V)
UFL12 UFL22 UFL34 UFL46
Total input power (watts) 8.4 15.3 22.1 30.3
Total Operating AMPS .13 .23 .32 .45
Power Factor .52 .53 .57 .56
REV-4/12
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp Latest generation of high-efficiency (HE), high color

DIMENSIONS
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
DIRECT WIRE FLUORESCENT
8W, 14W, 21W & 28W
T5 HE Fluorescent Lamps
UFL12, UFL22, UFL34 and UFL46
I1.4.0
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
1 1/16"
2 5/8"
PRODUCT CODES
Catalog Number Finish Overall Length Lamp
UFL12-WH Appliance White 12 7/16” 8W T5
UFL12-SL Silver 12 7/16” 8W T5
UFL22-WH Appliance White 22 3/4” 14W T5 HE
UFL22-SL Silver 22 3/4” 14W T5 HE
UFL34-WH Appliance White 34 1/2” 21W T5 HE
UFL34-SL Silver 34 1/2” 21W T5 HE
UFL46-WH Appliance White 46 5/16” 28W T5 HE
UFL46-SL Silver 46 5/16” 28W T5 HE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Direct Wire Fluorescent luminaires offer highly efficient illumination
in a shallow, easy-to-conceal profile. Ideal for undercabinet,
undershelf, and task lighting, where maximum energy efficiency,